complet flesible 
size 28-30-32-34 

Tailor Flexible Annulop lasty 
Ring 

Different Sizes: 
(29MM,31MM,33MM,35MM) 

TARP-29 

4 
Years 

USA 76 

(29mm) 11 

PCS 548.07 41653.32 
TARP-31 (31mm) 27 

TARP-33 (33mm) 27 

TARP-35 (35mm) 11 

TOTAL PRICE :$41653.32 Forty one thousand six hundred fifty three dollars and thirty two cent , 
DDP Arrived to health institutions warehouses .